belfuse.com/signal
Chassis Mount
241-L Series
Two-4-One™ Power Transformers
with Insulated Hook-Up Lead Wires
Split Bobbin Construction Providing Superior
Isolation
Signal’s 241-L transformers use a split bobbin construction that

RoHS
Compliant
belfuse.com/signal
128 Atlantic Avenue, Lynbrook, NY 11563
Toll Free 866-239-5777  |  Tel 516-239-5777  |  Fax 516-239-7208
sales@signaltransformer.com  |  techhelp@signaltransformer.com
Custom versions available upon request.
© 2019 Signal Transformer Specifications subject to change without notice 241-L Series 12.19
241-L Series Datasheet
Part Number Selection
Part Number
Secondary RMS Rating
Part Number
Secondary RMS Rating
Single 115 V Dual 115 / 230 V Single 115 V Dual 115 / 230 V
241-3-10L Not Available 10.0 VCT @ 0.25 A 241-3-28L Not Available 28 VCT @ 0.085 A
241-4-10L DP-241-4-10L 10.0 VCT @ 0.6 A 241-4-28L DP-241-4-28L 28 VCT @ 0.20 A
241-5-10L DP-241-5-10L 10.0 VCT @ 1.2 A 241-5-28L DP-241-5-28L 28 VCT @ 0.42 A
241-6-10L DP-241-6-10L 10.0 VCT @ 3.0 A 241-6-28L DP-241-6-28L 28 VCT @ 1.1 A
241-7-10L DP-241-7-10L 10.0 VCT @ 5.0 A 241-7-28L DP-241-7-28L 28 VCT @ 2.0 A
241-8-10L DP-241-8-10L 10.0 VCT @ 10 A 241-8-28L DP-241-8-28L 28 VCT @ 3.6 A
241-3-12L Not Available 12.6 VCT @ 0.2 A 241-3-36L Not Available 36 VCT @ 0.065 A
241-4-12L DP-241-4-12L 12.6 VCT @ 0.5 A 241-4-36L DP-241-4-36L 36 VCT @ 0.17 A
241-5-12L DP-241-5-12L 12.6 VCT @ 1.0 A 241-5-36L DP-241-5-36L 36 VCT @ 0.35 A
241-6-12L DP-241-6-12L 12.6 VCT @ 2.5 A 241-6-36L DP-241-6-36L 36 VCT @ 0.85 A
241-7-12L DP-241-7-12L 12.6 VCT @ 4.0 A 241-7-36L DP-241-7-36L 36 VCT @ 1.5 A
241-8-12L DP-241-8-12L 12.6 VCT @ 8.0 A 241-8-36L DP-241-8-36L 36 VCT @ 2.8 A
241-3-16L Not Available 16.0 VCT @ 0.15 A 241-3-48L Not Available 48 VCT @ 0.05 A
241-4-16L DP-241-4-16L 16.0 VCT @ 0.4 A 241-4-48L DP-241-4-48L 48 VCT @ 0.125 A
241-5-16L DP-241-5-16L 16.0 VCT @ 0.8 A 241-5-48L DP-241-5-48L 48 VCT @ 0.25 A
241-6-16L DP-241-6-16L 16.0 VCT @ 2.0 A 241-6-48L DP-241-6-48L 48 VCT @ 0.63 A
241-7-16L DP-241-7-16L 16.0 VCT @ 3.5 A 241-7-48L DP-241-7-48L 48 VCT @ 1.2 A
241-8-16L DP-241-8-16L 16.0 VCT @ 6.25 A 241-8-48L DP-241-8-48L 48 VCT @ 2.0 A
241-3-20L Not Available 20.0 VCT @ 0.12 A 241-3-56L Not Available 56 VCT @ 0.045 A
241-4-20L DP-241-4-20L 20.0 VCT @ 0.3 A 241-4-56L DP-241-4-56L 56 VCT @ 0.11 A
241-5-20L DP-241-5-20L 20.0 VCT @ 0.6 A 241-5-56L DP-241-5-56L 56 VCT @ 0.22 A
241-6-20L DP-241-6-20L 20.0 VCT @ 1.5 A 241-6-56L DP-241-6-56L 56 VCT @ 0.54 A
241-7-20L DP-241-7-20L 20.0 VCT @ 2.8 A 241-7-56L DP-241-7-56L 56 VCT @ 1.00 A
241-8-20L DP-241-8-20L 20.0 VCT @ 5.0 A 241-8-56L DP-241-8-56L 56 VCT @ 1.8 A
241-3-24L Not Available 24.0 VCT @ 0.1 A 241-3-120L Not Available 120 VCT @ 0.02 A
241-4-24L DP-241-4-24L 24.0 VCT @ 0.25 A 241-4-120L DP-241-4-120L 120 VCT @ 0.05 A
241-5-24L DP-241-5-24L 24.0 VCT @ 0.5 A 241-5-120L DP-241-5-120L 120 VCT @ 0.10 A
241-6-24L DP-241-6-24L 24.0 VCT @ 1.25 A 241-6-120L DP-241-6-120L 120 VCT @ 0.25 A
241-7-24L DP-241-7-24L 24.0 VCT @ 2.4 A 241-7-120L DP-241-7-120L 120 VCT @ 0.50 A
241-8-24L DP-241-8-24L 24.0 VCT @ 4.0 A 241-8-120L DP-241-8-120L 120 VCT @ 0.85 A
RoHS
Compliant
belfuse.com/signal
128 Atlantic Avenue, Lynbrook, NY 11563